Hole TRADE
PRICING*
*Prices exclude GST.
No. 23
Apr - Jun
2024
trucutnz
.com

• Suits a variety of 1/4” quick release bits, insert bits & accessories
• Head size: 17mm
1/4” Quick Change Shank
Impact Rated Heavy Duty
ball bearing
quick release
Tapered
Head Design
(17mm)
Quick
Release
Head
Supplied on hang tag
Length
mm Code
150 TS08-QREXTH150
300 TS08-QREXTH300
450 TS08-QREXTH450
600 TS08-QREXTH600
900 TS08-QREXTH900
1/4" Hex
Fitment
fits here
QUICK RELEASE COMPATIBILITY

Bi-Metal Wood & Nails Blade - 1x 32mm
Wood with nails, screws, plastic, fibreglass & non ferrous metal
Japanese Tooth Timber Blades - 32mm & 63mm
Wood, plastic & timber overlay flooring
Fine Tooth Blade - 32mm
Perfect for window & door hardware cutouts
Shank: Universal (fits all common multi-tools)
Blade thickness: 0.8mm provides flexibility when working
at odd angles while maintaining core strength
New
2
Dia.
mm
OAL
mm Code
14 600 TLSR14600
16 600 TLSR16600
18 600 TLSR18600
20 600 TLSR20600
22 600 TLSR22600
24 600 TLSR24600
26 600 TLSR26600
Up to
Weight*
Fatigue**
140

1916
Capacity
mm Code
14 - 49 MT-0000
14 - 89 MT-0010
17 - 114 MT-0015
27 - 165 MT-0020• Designed to provide leverage
for work in close quarters.
Made in Japan
Quality since
1916
Size
mm
Jaw
Opening Code
250 35mm CW-250
300 44mm CW-300
350 51mm CW-350
450 70mm CW-450
600* 90mm CW-AL60
900* 115mm CW-AL90
*Aluminium
• 90° offset handle and compact head design allows you

DRILL TIME PER 3 HOLES
Alpha ONSITE+ Step Tip Drill 10.0mm Benchmark Competitor Jobber Drill 10.0mm
SCAN TO WATCH
Alpha ONSITE+
Step Tip Drill
IN ACTION
New
ø
mm
OAL
mm
FL
mm
CARDED
1 PCE
3.0 62 28 C9STQRM030
3.3 62 28 C9STQRM033
3.5 66 30 C9STQRM035
4.0 70 31 C9STQRM040
4.5 73 31 C9STQRM045
5.0 75 31 C9STQRM050
5.5 78 35 C9STQRM055
6.0 80 37 C9STQRM060
6.5 81 38 C9STQRM065
7.0 83 39 C9STQRM070
7.5 88 43 C9STQRM075
8.0 101 51 C9STQRM080
8.5 101 51 C9STQRM085
9.0 101 51 C9STQRM090
9.5 101 51 C9STQRM095
10.0 101 51 C9STQRM100
10.5 101 51 C9STQRM105
11.0 101 51 C9STQRM110
11.5 101 51 C9STQRM115
12.0 101 51 C9STQRM120
12.5 101 51 C9STQRM125
13.0 101 51 C9STQRM130
6
The highly respected range of diamond
blades and cores that is manufactured
to the highest standards. Designed for
the construction industry, DART Red
Ten gives you better performance.
Suitable for use in masonry, brick, concrete with
light or medium steel reinforcing. Also effective
for granite, marble and stone.
Do not use with SDS Hammer Action when
drilling. Voids any warranty.
DCD/spiro
premium
dry core bits.
A premium dry core bit
with spiral barrel design
for swift dust removal
lockable
7
90º FLAT EDGE SQUARE
HEAVY BASE
Size Code
50mm DFES50
75mm DFES75
100mm DFES100
150mm DFES150
200mm DFES200
250mm DFES250
300mm DFES300
Made in Italy
• Large EZI-READ screen.
• Strictly made in accordance with DIN862.
• Silky smooth movement throughout.

cordless
drills
Ideal for
cordless
drills
• Machined Aluminium body
to reduce vibration
• 3 cutting edges made from HSS M2 Steel
• Suitable for hard steel, stainless steel,
aluminium & plastic. Scan for more
information Code: EDT01
Code: CTC01• Fast & Convenient
• For use of hand & machine taps in cordless drills
(no hammer action)
Size mm OAL mm CODE
3.0 95 UNIHEX030
4.0 105 UNIHEX040
5.0 105 UNIHEX050
5.5 105 UNIHEX055
6.0 115 UNIHEX060
6.5 115 UNIHEX065
8.0 135 UNIHEX080
TCT Multi-purpose Unidre Drills
Hex Shank
• Sharpened tungsten tipped for superior
performance across a range of materials